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Women / 7 / Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Wu751
West Valley

9.400 9.325 9.6009.600 37.925
3T 6 1 1T 1 

1 

Layna Flesh753
Airborne

9.450 9.600 9.4509.375 37.875
2 1 3T 5 2T

2T

Jacquelyn Moran704
Airborne

9.400 9.450 9.5259.500 37.875
3T 4 2 3T 2T

2T

Alyson Yi708
Airborne

9.525 9.375 9.3509.100 37.350
1 5 7 7 4 

4 

Athena Koehler736
Redwood Empire

9.350 8.925 9.6009.375 37.250
5 12 3T 1T 5 

5 

Alexandria Xigacos729
High Definition

9.000 9.150 9.5259.275 36.950
12 8 5T 3T 6 

6 

Elise Byun752
Airborne

9.225 9.550 9.3258.750 36.850
7T 2 9 8T 7 

7 

Brooke Chandler734
Redwood Empire

9.225 9.100 9.3758.700 36.400
7T 9 10 6 8 

8 

Kelli Kuramoto724
Gold Star

9.175 9.000 9.3258.350 35.850
9 11 13T 8T 9T

9T

Kahlia Ransom728
High Definition

9.300 9.250 8.5008.800 35.850
6 7 8 15 9T

9T

Marisa Laird744
San Mateo

8.050 9.475 8.9509.275 35.750
15 3 5T 11 11 

11 

Lindsey Yang747
San Mateo

9.100 9.075 8.7008.350 35.225
10 10 13T 14 12 

12 

Abigail Young771
East Bay

8.925 8.775 8.8007.850 34.350
13 13 15 12 13 

13 

Devyn Valuch737
Redwood Empire

8.550 8.450 8.7508.425 34.175
14 14 12 13 14 

14 

Emma Evans738
Rising Star

9.050 6.725 9.1758.475 33.425
11 15 11 10 15 

15 
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